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Sunday Sermon to B« 
"F«»tivali of Lights"

The Rev. R. W. Seebode will 
talk on "Festivals of Lights" 
Sunday at the Pacific Unitar 
ian Church.

Adult services and church 
school will be held at 11 a.m. 
in the Miraleste School. The 
church Adult Education Com 
mittee will meet at 8 p.m. at 
1630 - 247th St., Harbor City, 
to plan community programs.

Torranee Tots 
Hospitalized

Teda Gutting, 4, daughter of 
Mrs. Gweneth Hernandez of 
4769 W. 191st St., and Nina 
Yniguez, daughter of Mr and 
Mrs. Jesus Yniquez, 20938 
Margaret, have been admitted 
as patients at Los Angeles 
Orthopaedic Hospital, it was 
announced yesterday.

TURKEY • CHICKEN • HAM • BEEF • RIBS
For Partial or Dinners

CUSTOM BAR-B-Q MEATS
INSIDE SHOPPERS MARKET

DEAN'S SNACK BAR
2750 Paclflt Coast Hwy. Torranc*

DA 6-0244

FOR FAMILY FUN, DONT MISS THE
LADIESindSENTS 

BPXWTTHlS 
FORJHEMOST

3848 SEPULYEDA at 
HAWTHORNE BLVD.

The World's Best Pizza 
IN ADDITION TO ALL THIS:

BANJO
AND

PIANO
ENTERTAINMENT FRI. & SAT.

Deluxe Cheasa
Individual Mtdlum

Italian Sausage.
Salami
Beef and Onion ....
Imported Anchovy.
Black Olive,
Mushroom
FrHay Special.. .........................................................
Palace Special (All, But Anchovies)

$ .98
$1.20 
$1.20 
$1.20 
$1.20 
$1.20 
$1.20 
$1.35 
$1.35 
$1.78

$1.75 
$1.95 
$1.95 
$1.95 
$1.95 
$1.95 
$1.95 
$2.35 
$2.35 
$2.98

Lirg*
$2.50 
$2.65 
$2.65 
$2.65 
$2.65 
$2.65 
$2.65 
$2.90 
$2.90 
$3.50

ENJOY OUR 
WONDERFUL
PIZZAS
AT HOME!

Call

FR 8-8282
Dty or Night

Pizia to Go 
lOc Extra

BREW LIST
Bavarian Style Dark

On Draught 
By Pitcher or Mug
Order Beverages at Bar

Check Our Imported Brew List
Also - Soda - Coffe* - Milk

SANDWICHES 'TIL 3 P.M. ONLY

COME 
ONE

WEEK DAYS

11:30 A.M. to MIDNIGHT

FRI. & SAT.

11:30 A.M. to 2 A.M.

COME 
ALL

IN
AMERICA 

WITH

THURSDAY thru WEDNESDAY 
DECEMBER 14 thru DECEMBER 20, 1961

SPIT
SHORTENII

FOLGER'S

INSTANT 
COFFEE

  Shoppers Extra Values!—
WE CARRY A COMPLETE LINE OP

CHRISTMAS WRAPPINGS, TINSEL,
ORNAMENTS, LIGHTS, CARDS, SNOW

AND ACCESSORIES

PETER
PEANUT 
BUTTER

II-OZ.
PKSS.

I-LB. 
VACUUMCAN

KREYS SLICED—16-01. S!i.
BEEF IN
GRAVY
B4M PEA—19-01. Can
BAKED 
BEANS
«Sivi-— 16-
BROWN
BREAD
GARY—12-01. Slit
MAPLE 
SYRUP
ZfcE—Slant Roll
PAPER 
TOWELS

CELLO 
PKSS.

SWEET • YOUNG • TENDER • PRE COOKED
CARBOYS 2 ':'.;:•
THICK MEATED • FINE FOR BAKING

BANANA SQUASH a 4*
'"''' •MUt""'"-* '"''UtaiMto^XittAiy

LOS ANGELES E. LOS ANGELES
picoul UiC.,-nuqO. I?''E f'tit Si 

pen 9^M U»..9 I'/Vt ppily'; Mon.-TI|ur» & S.n 9 AM 9 I'M 
'SuiJuy 9 AM to 7 PM , ' fri«J«y 9 AM t<. 10 PM
k, ,t .•»<- •^.t.jrj/'-.Mt-Vte*-' '•'• ' S(Jinl(iy 9 AM lo 7 PM

FULL 
FIFU

SANTA MONICA


