















Sunday Sermon to Be

Torrance Tots

Sunday Sermon to Be
"Festivals of Lights"
The Rev. R. W. Seebode will
talk on "Festivals of Lights"
Sunday at the Pacific Unitarian Church.
Adult services and church
school will be held at 11 a.m.
in the Miraleste School. The
church Adult Education Committee will meet at 8 p.m. at
1630 - 247th St., Harbor City,
to plan community programs.

Torrance Tots

Hospitalized

Teda Gutting, 4, daughter of
Mrs. Gweneth Hernandez of
4769 W. 191st St., and Nina
Mris. Jesus Yniquez, 20938
Margaret, have been admitted
as patients at Los Angeles
Orthopaedic Hospital, it was
announced yesterday.

TURKEY . CHICKEN . HAM . BEEF . RIBS

CUSTOM BAR-B-Q MEATS INSIDE SHOPPERS MARKET

DEAN'S SNACK BAR

2750 Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-0244

FOR FAMILY FUN, DON'T MISS THE



PIZZA PALACE 3848 SEPULVEDA at

HAWTHORNE BLVD. The World's Best Pizza

IN ADDITION TO ALL THIS:



ENTERTAINMENT FRI. & SAT.

Deluxe Cheese	Individual \$.98	Medium \$1.75	\$2.50
Pepperoni	\$1.20	\$1.95	\$2.65
Italian Sausage	\$1.20	\$1.95	\$2.65
Salami	\$1.20	\$1.95	\$2.65
Beef and Onion	\$1.20	\$1.95	\$2.65
Imported Anchovy	\$1.20	\$1.95	\$2.65
Black Olive	\$1.20	\$1.95	\$2.65
Mushroom	\$1.35	\$2.35	\$2.90
Friday Special	\$1.35	\$2.35	\$2.90
Palace Special (All, But Anchovies)	\$1.78	\$2.98	\$3.50

ENJOY OUR WONDERFUL PIZZAS AT HOME!

FR 8-8282

Pizza to Go 10c Extra



BREW LIST

Bavarian Style Dark On Draught By Pitcher or Mug

Order Beverages at Bar Check Our Imported Brew List Also - Soda - Coffee - Milk

SANDWICHES 'TIL 3 P.M. ONLY

WEEK DAYS 11:30 A.M. to MIDNIGHT

FRI. & SAT. 11:30 A.M. to 2 A.M.

COME COME PIZZA PALACE

SHOPPERS MARKETS Shoppers **MARKETS** THURSDAY thru WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 14 thru DECEMBER 20, 1961 Tax Collected on Taxable Items VALUABLE COUPON REGULAR SIZE -- LIMIT ONE COUPON GOOD THURS, thru WED., DEC. 14 thru 20, 1941

原在在在在在在在在在在在

PET . EVAPORATED

CANNED

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T

GRAVY

BAKED

BEANS

BREAD

MAPLE

SYRUP

TOWELS WESSON

BROWN

CLIP & SAVE THIS COUPON CLIP & SAVE THIS COUPON

Shoppers Extra Values!

WE CARRY A COMPLETE LINE OF CHRISTMAS WRAPPINGS, TINSEL.

ORNAMENTS, LIGHTS, CARDS, SNOW

AND ACCESSORIES

FOLGER'S

INSTANT

THE STREET STREET

IN AMERICA WITH SALE DAYS

CLIP & SAVE

SHOPPERS

LET





CAN 10c Off

建筑高层层层层层层层层层 PETER PAN PEANU

NAME OF THE PARTY CINDERELLA

FOLGER'S SUNSHINE

CARNATION CREAMED TUNA 39

CLEANSER

14-oz. 33





LOS ANGELES

n 9 AM to 9 PM Daily day 9 AM to 7 PM

E. LOS ANGELES 1819 E. First St. Mon. Thurs & Sat 9 AM-9 PM

SANTA MONICA Friday 9 AM to 10 PM Synday 9 AM to 7 PM

Wilshire Blvd. at Berkeley Open 7 days a week

SANTA MONI Lincoln b